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District ID 2290

Club ID

12750

12751

12753

52022

12754

12755

12756

29575

12757

24301

12758

12759

12760

12763

12764

12765

12766

12767

54499

Club Name

Arendal

Bg

Brevik

Feerder

Farsund
Flekkefjord
Gimsgy
Grenland
Grimstad

Grgm
Holmestrand
Horten

Jarlsberg
Kongsgaard
Kragerg
Kristiansand
Kristiansand-@st
Kristiansand-Vest

Lagendalen

District ID 2290
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Club ID

27891
12769
12770
12771
12772
12773
12774
12775
12776
12777
66896
12778
12780
12781
12782
12783
12784
12785
12786
12787

12788

Club Name

Langesund
Larvik
Larvik st
Lillesand
Lyngdal
Mandal
Nedenes
Notodden
Ngttergy
Porsgrunn
Re

Risgar
Sande
Sandefjord
Sandefjord-@st
Sem

Skien
Skien-Vest
Stavern
Stokke

Svelvik
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District Growth
Comparison to Start
2016 - 2017

Rotary

District ID 2290

Member Count Member Count Net Change

Club ID Club Name Region 14 Name @ 1 July @ Current Termination Reason Termination Date from 1 July
12789 T@nsberg Western Europe 81 79 2)
12790 Tvedestrand Western Europe 32 31 Q)
12791 Ulefoss Western Europe 30 30 0
12792 Vennesla Western Europe 26 26 0
Existing Club Totals 1,926 1,913 (13)

No New Clubs Chartered Since 1 July

. Member Count Member Count She=p - Net Change
Club Name Region 14 Name @ 1 July @ Current Termination Reason Termination Date from 1 July

New Club Totals 0 0 0

Member at 1 July Member @ Current Net Change from 1 July

Total Performance For District # 2290
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