

# District Growth Comparison to Start

2016 - 2017

#### **District ID 2290**

Club ID	Club Name	Region 14 Name	Member Coun @ 1 July	Member Count @ Current	Termination Reason	Termination Date	Net Change from 1 July
12750	Arendal	Western Europe	47	46			(1)
12751	Bø	Western Europe	30	31			1
12753	Brevik	Western Europe	38	37			(1)
52022	Færder	Western Europe	24	24			0
12754	Farsund	Western Europe	40	39			(1)
12755	Flekkefjord	Western Europe	55	55			0
12756	Gimsøy	Western Europe	31	30			(1)
29575	Grenland	Western Europe	35	33			(2)
12757	Grimstad	Western Europe	63	63			0
24301	Grøm	Western Europe	48	46			(2)
12758	Holmestrand	Western Europe	49	49			0
12759	Horten	Western Europe	35	34			(1)
12760	Jarlsberg	Western Europe	48	47			(1)
12763	Kongsgaard	Western Europe	49	53			4
12764	Kragerø	Western Europe	24	26			2
12765	Kristiansand	Western Europe	72	72			0
12766	Kristiansand-Øst	Western Europe	32	33			1
12767	Kristiansand-Vest	Western Europe	48	41			(7)
54499	Lågendalen	Western Europe	32	31			(1)

District ID 2290



## District Growth Comparison to Start

2016 - 2017

Club ID	Club Name	Region 14 Name	Member Coun @ 1 July	Member Count @ Current	Termination Reason	Termination Date	Net Change from 1 July
27891	Langesund	Western Europe	30	29			(1)
12769	Larvik	Western Europe	57	55			(2)
12770	Larvik Øst	Western Europe	45	43			(2)
12771	Lillesand	Western Europe	38	38			0
12772	Lyngdal	Western Europe	35	36			1
12773	Mandal	Western Europe	76	76			0
12774	Nedenes	Western Europe	54	54			0
12775	Notodden	Western Europe	40	40			0
12776	Nøtterøy	Western Europe	48	46			(2)
12777	Porsgrunn	Western Europe	51	51			0
66896	Re	Western Europe	37	38			1
12778	Risør	Western Europe	50	53			3
12780	Sande	Western Europe	27	28			1
12781	Sandefjord	Western Europe	55	55			0
12782	Sandefjord-Øst	Western Europe	48	47			(1)
12783	Sem	Western Europe	48	48			0
12784	Skien	Western Europe	53	53			0
12785	Skien-Vest	Western Europe	38	38			0
12786	Stavern	Western Europe	40	39			(1)
12787	Stokke	Western Europe	51	51			0
12788	Svelvik	Western Europe	36	39			3



### District Growth Comparison to Start

2016 - 2017

#### District ID 2290

District	ID 2290								
Club ID	Club Name	Region 14 Name	Member Count @ 1 July	Member Count @ Current	Termina	tion Reason	Termination Date	Net Change from 1 July	
12789 Tønsberg		Western Europe	8	1 79				(	
12790	Tvedestrand	Western Europe	32	2 31				(1	
12791	Ulefoss	Western Europe	30	30					(
12792	Vennesla	Western Europe	26	3 26					(
Existing Club Totals			1,926	1,913					(13
No New	Clubs Chartered Since 1 July								
Club ID	Club Name	Region 14 Name	Member Count @ 1 July	Member Count @ Current	Terminat	tion Reason	Termination Date	Net Change from 1 July	
			(	0					C
New Club	o Totals			0					C
		Member at 1 July		Member @ Current		Net Change from 1 July			
Total Performance For District # 2290			1,926		1,913			(13)	